Minimum Front Yard Setback From the Street Right-of-Way Line - Sixty 

(60) feet. 

5. Minimum Rear Yard Setback - Fifty (50) feet. 

6. Minimum Side Yard Setback - Fifteen (15) feet. 

7. Minimum Living Floor Area per Dwelling Unit - One thousand (1,000) 

square feet for structures with a basement. One thousand two hundred 
(1,200) square feet for structures without a basement. 

8. Height Regulations - No building shall exceed thirty-five (35) feet in 

height, except as provided otherwise in this Resolution. 

9. Off-Street Parking - As regulated by Article 9 of this Resolution

[...]

Minimum Rear Yard Setback - Single and Two-family. Fifty (50) feet. 

8. Minimum Side Yard Setback - Single and Two-family. Fifteen (15) feet. 

9. Minimum Living Floor Area per Dwelling Unit - Single and Two-family. 

One thousand (1,000) square feet for structures with a basement. One 
thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet for structures without a 
basement. 

10. Height Regulations - No building shall exceed thirty-five (35) feet in 

height, except as provided otherwise in this Resolution. 

11. Off-Street Parking - As regulated by Article 9 of this Resolution.